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Stadt Verl

Hotel Papenbreer Gutersloher Str. 82 05246-92040 www.hotel-papenbreer.de

Hotel Kampwirth Hauptstr. 10 05246-3508 www.kampwirth.de

Landhotel Altdeutsche Sender Str. 23 05246-9660 www.altdeutsche.de/wDeutsch

Kauers Wiedenbriicker Str. 6 05246-83178 www.kauers.com

Deutsches Haus Hotel Hauptstr. 26 05246-9354276  www.deutsches-haus-verl.de

Home Cesa Thaddausstr. 64 05246-838777

Verl-Kaunitz
Hotel Kaunitzer Krug 05246-2948 www.hotel-haus-mutlu.de/hotel-kaunitzer-
Hotel Haus Mutlu krug

Hotel Haus Mutlu Flrstenstr. 49 05246-700080 www.hotel-haus-mutlu.de/

Hovelhof
Gasthaus Spieker Detmolder Str. 86 05257-2222 www.gasthaus-spieker.de
Piardestall Gutersloher Str. 245 05257-2244 www.piaerdestall.de

Zum Griinen Baum Gutersloher Str. 71 05257-9773770  www.gruenen-baum-hoevelhof.de

Hotel Victoria

Landhaus-Pension Goke

Gasthof Brink

Wilsmann

Apartmentvermietung
Hotel Hegemann Garni
Pension Siegenbrink

Pension Wildwechsel

Bahnhofstr. 35

Am Haustenbach 123

Allee 38
Jagerstr. 25-29

Schmiedeteich 3
Kosterweg 50

Fichtenweg 1

05257-93770
05257-2836
05257-3223
05257-1393

05257-9367387
05257-4152
05257-6344

www.hv-hoevelhof.de

www.landhaus-goeke.de

info@wilsmann.de

www.hotel-hegemann.de

pension-siegenbrink@gmx.de
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Gitersloh

Hotel Waldklause Spexarder Str. 205 05241-97630 www.hotel-waldklause.de

Hotel Lindenkrug Carl-Bertelsmann-Str. 267  05241-74030 www.lindenkrug.de

Hotel Jakobschanke Bettentrupsweg 27 05241-4356

Pension Otto Schmidt Franz-Grochtmann-Str. 8 05241-48961 www.pension-schmidt-guetersloh.de

Hotel Appelbaum Neuenkirchener Str. 59 05241-95510 www.hotel-appelbaum.de

Hotel Busch Carl-Bertelsmann-Str. 127  05241-92310

Verler Str. 317 05241-48927

0160 8093930

Pension Mueller
(ehem. Feldotto)

Altdeutscher Hof Beckord Carl-Bertelsmann-Str. 208  05241-917020 www.hotelbeckord.de

Pension Diick Determeyerstr. 124 05241-48975

Pension Schimanski
Gasthof Jakobsschanke
Hotel Center Gitersloh
Centro Hotel

Holiday Inn Express
Am Mohns Park
Flussbett GmbH

SchloB Holte-Stukenbrock

Holter SchloRkrug
Gasthof ,Zur Post”
Hotel Westhoff

Pension Dirkschnieder

Gasthaus Schniedermann

Senne Hotel Garni

Pension Schniedermann

Hotel-Restaurant Koster’s

Pension Ottenheide

Gasthof ,Zum Furlbachtal”

Altes Pfarrhaus in der
Ems-Erlebniswelt

Pension Sennetreff

Bettentrupsweg 1
Bettentrupsweg 27
Kokerstr. 6-8
Kokerstr. 23
Berliner Str. 106
Jahnstr. 48

Wiesenstr. 40

SchloBstr. 100
Hauptstr. 13
Hauptstr. 24
Flugplatzstr. 18
Oerlinghauser Str. 33
Bokelfenner Str. 11
Hovelrieger Str. 4
Hauptstr. 4
Ottenheide 56a
Senner Str. 20

Barbaraweg 1

Lippstadter Weg 25

0171 4988231
05241-4356
05241-90110
05241-1050
05241-17930
05241-35167
05241-211370

05207-91450
05207-95210
05207-1818
05207-95300
05207-3344
05207-91880
05257-2129
05207-5444
05207-3873
05257-2326
05257-2227

05257-977399

www.pension-schimanski.de

www.centerhotel-gt.de

info@HIEX-GUETERSLOH.de
ammohnspark@gtelnet.de

www.flussbett-hotel.de

www.schlosskrug.de
www.hotel-gasthofzurpost.de
www.hotel-westhoff.de
www.hotel-dirkschnieder.de
mail@gasthaus-schniedermann.de
www.senne-hotel.de
www.pension-schniedermann.de
www.koesters-hotel.de
www.pension-ottenheide.de

www.zumfurlbachtal.de

h.m.kl@t-online.de
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Rietberg
Hotel Kreutzheide Westerwieher Str. 205 05244-5503
Hotel Vogt Rathausstr. 24 05244-8802 www.hotel-vogt.de

Delbriick-Schoning
Landrestaurant Schnittker ~ Schoéninger Str. 88 05250-8666 www.landrestaurant-schnittker.de

Oerlinghausen

Gasthof Zur Linde Gartenstr. 13 05202-6848

Hotel Am Tonsberg Piperweg 17 05202-6501

Hotel Miigge Am Iberg Wahrentruper Str. 61 05202-3599 www.hotel-muegge.de
Pension Graber Friedrichstr. 3 05202-4295 www.pension-graeber.de
Pension Bokelfenn Bokelfenner Str. 15 05202-72418 www.pension-bokelfenn.de

Altes Gasthaus Nagel Hauptstr. 43 05202-99363
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